
Daftar Bimbingan Akademik 

 

Dosen Pembimbing Ferdhinal Asful, 

Nomor Induk Pegawai (NIP) 132315931 

No No. BP 
Nama MHS/ 

Program Studi 

IP 

Smt/ 

IPK 

TGL 

KRS 

SKS DIAMBIL/ 

DISETUJUI/TDK 

DISETUJUI 

STATUS 

KRS 
Lihat 

1 2010272006 

UCOK 

EDITIYA 

SIHOMBING 

Penyuluhan 

Pertanian 

- 

- 

2022-

02-10 

16:19:51 

24/ 

24/ 
24 Disetujui 

KRS | 

KHS | 

Transkrip 

| Riwayat 

Nilai 

2 2010272009 

QHOIRUN 

NISYA 

SYAFITRI 

Penyuluhan 

Pertanian 

- 

- 

2022-

02-10 

08:39:16 

24/ 

24/ 
24 Disetujui 

KRS | 

KHS | 

Transkrip 

| Riwayat 

Nilai 

3 2010273008 

DWI 

ASMAYANA 

Penyuluhan 

Pertanian 

- 

- 

2022-

02-10 

01:29:02 

24/ 

24/ 
24 Disetujui 

KRS | 

KHS | 

Transkrip 

| Riwayat 

Nilai 

4 2110221022 

TAMPAN 

LABUHAN 

HARAHAP 

Agribisnis 

- 

-  

22/ 

22/ 
22 Disetujui 

KRS | 

KHS | 

Transkrip 

| Riwayat 

Nilai 

5 2110271007 

MUHAMAD 

IHSAN 

Penyuluhan 

Pertanian 

- 

- 

2022-

02-10 

08:37:47 

21/ 

21/ 
21 Disetujui 

KRS | 

KHS | 

Transkrip 

| Riwayat 

Nilai 

6 2110272004 

INDAH 

JALITO 

Penyuluhan 

Pertanian 

- 

- 

2022-

02-10 

08:15:02 

21/ 

21/ 
21 Disetujui 

KRS | 

KHS | 

Transkrip 

| Riwayat 

Nilai 
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